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Bartolozzi Mews 100 Lillie Road London SW6 7SR

The classic Connaught featuring polished brass castors on 
walnut legs. 

The Connaught is handmade using traditional methods including 
a bamboo cane sprung edge and hand tied double cone coil 
springs. 

Connaught Castors

Standard  
Sizes

Seat DepthLength Height Depth

2 Seater

3 Seater

178cm

213cm

86cm

86cm

102cm

102cm

60cm

60cm

All measurements can be customised


